RESOLUTION (O~ |[f

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL AMENDING THE OPERATING
BUDGETS FOR THE CITY OF NORMANDY FOR THE FISCAL YEAR OF
OCTOBER 1, 2009 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2010.

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF NORMANDY,
MISSOURI, AS FOLLOWS:

Section One.

The City Council hereby amends the official Operating Budgets for the City of
Normandy for the Fiscal Year beginning October 1, 2009 and ending September 30,
2010.

Section Two.
The following amounts are hereby appropriated in summary form as additional

appropriations in the General Fund for the operating departments of the City of
Normandy for the Fiscal Year of October 1, 2009 through September 30, 2010.

GENERAL FUND
Administf-ation $21,350
Police Department -$20,262
Streets $72,508
Legal $40,504
Protective Inspection $28,262
City Hall $32,183
TOTAL $174,545
PARKS AND STORMWATER
Parks Expense $42,727
TOTAL $42,727
SEWER LATERAL FUND
Payments to Contractor’s $6,440

TOTAL $6,440




PASSED AND APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCW 6th DAY OF JUL

2010. /
S

_ LY 77D
Patrick Green-Mayor

Attest:

Pam Rogers, City Clerk

Official Seal _




“ fA¢nn

2009200, gudc, et Amendimen } S )L / 7.0

(ACW - -w

BILE 999

R4S

1 ¥, B o T

lsq0 Ao s st

 Toklovs budgh 222208 New bkl 280

Dedz 1 Odig ket Newudoomd

Jaglo  fqngzo . fae HoS

b (_!@,zm | | ,. - ﬁ Mgzq .. s {,“}igﬁg |

IR0 X T L ) AL 1 U 1= 1 9 § 7SN

B S ST 1 R B LT S

”“¢a5fmm  fﬁfggﬁégﬁjw;;ff WWWW@73143&[[

TG}C Qy 3 7\63 M@ Q\”%\}w\) : ;}MZ}%Z -




45) jeo

eos e

Y




p }flr : Iﬂj}ﬁ} CM};:/ .

Toked sy fj |

A

{

H

.y

U509

B & kY L
b ! ;

o and  Stermwater

N
4 ’”] =

o 2HS
CNews 297 295

hNreoo




